
Snacks
Cake
Cheese & biscuits
Red Rock chips (28g)

$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.50
$1.50

Tuckshop
Menu

Hot Food

Chicken Nuggets (4)
Party pies (2)
Chicken Goujons (4)

Daily Specials

Breaka 250ml
Flavoured milk 300ml
Flavoured milk 500ml
Ice Break milk
Juices 250ml
Juices 350ml
Juices 500ml
Water 600ml
Water 1 Ltr
Iced Teas

Drinks

Food can be ordered and 
paid for at the side window 

before school

$3.00
$3.50
$5.00
$5.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.50-5.50
$2.50
$3.50
$5.50

Monday
Grilled Chicken Chipotle Burger
Chicken and bacon Caesar wrap
Tuesday
Pasta Salad/Greek Salad
Chicken taco wrap
Burrito
Wednesday
Butter Chicken
Chicken sweet chilli wrap
Chicken burger
Thursday
Lasagna
Spaghetti bolognaise small
Spaghetti bolognaise large
Garlic bread
BBQ Chicken wrap
Nachos
Friday
Mac n cheese
Cheeseburger
Bacon/Hamburger

During winter, more varieties of
hot food are available

$6.00
$5.50

$6.50
$5.50
$6.00

$5.50
$4.50
$5.50

$6.00
$4.50
$5.50
$2.50
$5.50
$6.00

$5.50
$5.50
$6.50

Egg & lettuce sandwich
Chicken & mayo sandwich
Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich
Chicken/ham/salad wraps
Chicken, cheese & spinach turkish rolls
Sushi Bowls

$4.50
$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$6.50
$6.00

Sandwiches/Wraps/Turkish
Rolls/Misc


