

## Tuckshop Menu



Food can be ordered and paid for at the side window before school

### **Daily Specials**

#### **Hot Food**

Chicken Nuggets (4)	\$3.00
Party pies (2)	\$3.00
Chicken Goujons (4)	\$3.00

During winter, more varieties of hot food are available

#### **Snacks**

Cake	\$2.00
Cheese & biscuits	\$2.50
Red Rock chips (28g)	\$1.50

#### **Drinks**

0
0
0
0
0
0
0-5.50
0
0
0
֡֡֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜֜



	<u>Monday</u>	
	Grilled Chicken Chipotle Burger	\$6.00
	Chicken and bacon Caesar wrap	\$5.50
	<u>Tuesday</u>	
	Pasta Salad/Greek Salad	\$6.50
	Chicken taco wrap	\$5.50
	Burrito	\$6.00
	<u>Wednesday</u>	
	Butter Chicken	ФГ ГО
	Chicken sweet chilli wrap	\$5.50
	Chicken burger	\$4.50
	<u>Thursday</u>	\$5.50
	Lasagna	\$6.00
	Spaghetti bolognaise small	\$4.50
	Spaghetti bolognaise large	\$5.50
	Garlic bread	\$2.50
	BBQ Chicken wrap	\$5.50
	Nachos	\$6.00
	<u>Friday</u>	·
50	Mac n cheese	\$5.50
	Cheeseburger	\$5.50
	Bacon/Hamburger	\$6.50

# Sandwiches/Wraps/Turkish Rolls/Misc

Egg & lettuce sandwich	\$4.50
Chicken & mayo sandwich	\$5.00
Ham, cheese & tomato sandwich	\$5.50
Chicken/ham/salad wraps	\$6.00
Chicken, cheese & spinach turkish rolls	\$6.50
Sushi Bowls	\$6.00

Great School, Great Opportunity